Maryland Park Center

BRENTWOOD, TENNESSEE AVISON

YOUNG




Situated within an amenity-rich
environment with newly-constructed and
existing retail, hospitality and restaurants

Fully leased to three full floor tenants

Ideal location for users in the market

Staggered lease expirations with 11.7
years of historical tenancy
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Rare Brentwood office opportunity
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= 0\ - 100% leased to three quality tenants

: - Excellent future owner/user opportunity

- Square floorplates with highly flexible
layouts for single or multi-tenant use

- Substantial renovations and upgrades
throughout the building

- Convenient surface parking with a ratio
of 3.18/1,000
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https://www.avisonyoung.us/properties/maryland-park-center
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Investment contacts

CAPITAL MARKETS

Lisa Maki, CCIM

Principal, Managing Director
+1 615727 7411
lisa.maki@avisonyoung.com

FINANCIAL ANALYST

Kyle Borda

Associate
+1 301 500 8120
kyle.borda@avisonyoung.com

DEBT

Michael Yavinsky

Principal

+1 202 602 1729
michael.yavinsky@avisonyoung.com

Mike Jacobs, CCIM
Principal

+1 615727 7415
mike.jacobs@avisonyoung.com

Wesley Boatwright
Principal

+1 202 374 6703
wes.boatwright@avisonyoung.com
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Jordan Powell

Vice President

+1 615727 7438
jordan.powell@avisonyoung.com

Connor Burke

Vice President

+1 202 508 5292
connor.burke@avisonyoung.com

Visit us online
avisonyoung.com
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